
1

Sorrento

Tanglewood

Cypress Village

Ovation at Flora

D
en

n
i S

t

V
alley V

iew
 S

t

Katella Ave

Cerritos Ave

W
alker S

t

Ball Rd

Orange Ave

S
 K

n
o

t t
 A

ve
B

lo
o

m
field

 A
ve

Orangewood Ave

M
o

o
d

y S
t

H
o

ld
er  S

t

Lincoln Ave

Cres Ave

G
rin

d
l ay  S

t

Los Alamitos
Racetrack

Forest Lawn
Memorial Park

Cypress

Cypress Colg

Cedar Glen Park

Coyote Crk

Manzanita Park

Maple Grove Park
(North)

Veterans Park

Peppertree Park

Pinewood Park
Oak Knoll Park

Cypress Park

Laurel Park

Nature Park

Evergreen Park

Daryl Essex Park

Willow Park

Acacia Park

City of Cypress - Districting 2024

Map prepared by National Demographics Corp. Feb 17, 2024

Note: Single-District Map

Draft 138

©2021 CALIPER



Draft 138
District 1

Total Pop 9,640

Deviation from ideal -407

% Deviation -4.05%

% Hisp 14%

% NH White 32%

% NH Black 4%

% Asian-American 47%

Total 6,390

% Hisp 10%

% NH White 42%

% NH Black 3%

% Asian/Pac.Isl. 43%

Total 6,142

% Latino est. 17%

% Spanish-Surnamed 17%

% Asian-Surnamed 26%

% Filipino-Surnamed 2%

% NH White est. 51%

% NH Black 4%

Total 3,451

% Latino est. 14%

% Spanish-Surnamed 13%

% Asian-Surnamed 23%

% Filipino-Surnamed 2%

% NH White est. 57%

% NH Black 4%

Total 5,333

% Latino est. 12%

% Spanish-Surnamed 12%

% Asian-Surnamed 25%

% Filipino-Surnamed 2%

% NH White est. 56%

% NH Black est. 5%

ACS Pop. Est. Total 9,343

age0-19 26%

age20-60 51%

age60plus 23%

immigrants 34%

naturalized 64%

english 54%

spanish 11%

asian-lang 30%

other lang 6%

Language Fluency Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well" 15%

hs-grad 35%

bachelor 34%

graduatedegree 24%

Child in Household child-under18 39%

Pct of Pop. Age 16+ employed 63%

income 0-25k 6%

income 25-50k 8%

income 50-75k 11%

income 75-200k 49%

income 200k-plus 26%

single family 93%

multi-family 7%

rented 15%

owned 85%

Total population data from the California adjustment to the 2020 Decennial Census.

Surname-based Voter Registration and Turnout data from the California Statewide Database.

Total

9,640

-407

-4.05%

14%

32%

4%

47%

6,390

10%

42%

3%

43%

6,142

17%

17%

26%

2%

51%

4%

3,451

14%

13%

23%

2%

57%

4%

5,333

12%

12%

25%

2%

56%

5%

9,343

26%

51%

23%

34%

64%

54%

11%

30%

6%

15%

35%

34%

24%

39%

63%

6%

8%

11%

49%

26%

93%

7%

15%

85%

02/17/2024 21:48 Page 1 of 2

Total Pop

Citizen Voting Age Pop

Voter Registration
(Nov 2022)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2022)

Voter Turnout
(Nov 2020)

Age

Immigration

Language spoken at home

Education
(among those age 25+)

Household Income

Housing Stats



Latino voter registration and turnout data are Spanish-surname counts adjusted using Census Population
Department undercount estimates. NH White and NH Black registration and turnout counts estimated by NDC.
Citizen Voting Age Pop., Age, Immigration, and other demographics from the 2017-2021 American Community
Survey and Special Tabulation 5-year data.

02/17/2024 21:48 Page 2 of 2


	Map 138 Map
	Map 138 Stats

