

District	Draft 138	1	Total
District	Tatal Day		
	Total Pop Deviation from ideal	9,640 -407	9,640 -407
	% Deviation		
Total Pop		-4.05% 14%	-4.05% 14%
	% Hisp % NH White		32%
	% NH White	32% 4%	32% 4%
	% Asian-American	47%	4%
	Total	6,390	6,390
Citizen Voting Age Pop	% Hisp	10%	10%
	% NH White	42%	42%
	% NH Black	3%	3%
	% Asian/Pac.Isl.	43%	43%
Voter Registration (Nov 2022)	Total	6,142	6,142
	% Latino est.	17%	17%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	17%	17%
	% Asian-Surnamed	26%	26%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	20%	20%
	% NH White est.	2% 51%	2% 51%
	% NH Black	4%	4%
	Total	3,451	4% 3,451
Voter Turnout (Nov 2022)	% Latino est.	14%	14%
	% Latino est. % Spanish-Surnamed	14%	14%
	% Asian-Surnamed	23%	23%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	23 %	23%
	% NH White est.	57%	57%
	% NH Black	4%	4%
	Total	5,333	5,333
Voter Turnout (Nov 2020)	% Latino est.	12%	12%
	% Spanish-Surnamed	12 %	12%
	% Asian-Surnamed	25%	25%
	% Filipino-Surnamed	23%	23%
	% NH White est.	56%	56%
	% NH Black est.	5%	5%
ACS Pop. Est.	Total	9,343	9,343
Age	age0-19	26%	26%
	age20-60	51%	51%
	age60plus	23%	23%
Immigration	immigrants	34%	34%
	naturalized	64%	64%
	english	54%	54%
Language spoken at home	spanish	11%	11%
	asian-lang	30%	30%
	other lang	6%	6%
Language Fluency	Speaks Eng. "Less than Very Well"	15%	15%
Language Flucticy	hs-grad	35%	35%
Education (among those age 25+)	bachelor	34%	34%
	graduatedegree	24%	24%
Child in Household	child-under18	39%	39%
Pct of Pop. Age 16+	employed	63%	63%
. storr op. Age 101	income 0-25k	6%	6%
Household Income	income 25-50k	8%	8%
	income 50-75k	11%	11%
	income 75-200k	49%	49%
Housing Stats	income 200k-plus	26%	26%
	single family	93%	93%
	multi-family	7%	7%
	rented	15%	15%
	owned	85%	85%

Latino voter registration and turnout data are Spanish-sumame counts adjusted using Census Population Department undercount estimates. NH White and NH Black registration and turnout counts estimated by NDC. Citizen Voling Age Pop., Age, Inmigration, and other demographics from the 2017-2021 American Community Survey and Special Tabulation 5-year data.